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Session 1

PE 8 SYYS 2023  17:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 9  (W48kg) MYLLYMÄKI Laura FIN
RAIVIO Jasmiina FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA TYNI Pirjo KAJKU
KEI
VUVO
IUV
SKJ

PIRINEN Matteus
TAPIO Jannina
HAKKARAINEN Jouko
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
KANDELIN Kai

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 10  (W57kg) VIITANEN Vilma FIN
SVENSSON Sara SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SOVO LENKKERI Gigi KAJKU
KEI
VUVO
IUV
KEMPY

PIRINEN Matteus
TAPIO Jannina
HAKKARAINEN Jouko
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
HIRVASNIEMI Petri

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:25

RED
BLUE

3 11  (W60kg) HUTTUNEN Johanna FIN
LÄTTI Eeva FIN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KEI TAPIO Jannina KAJKU
SKJ
VUVO
IUV
SWE

PIRINEN Matteus
KANDELIN Kai
HAKKARAINEN Jouko
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
YILMAZ Poli

10:8
10:8
10:9
10:9
10:8

RED
BLUE

4 12  (W66kg) KOVALAINEN Krista FIN
NISKANEN Iida FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SKJ KANDELIN Kai OUTA
SOVO
VUVO
KEMPY
KEI

TYNI Pirjo
LENKKERI Gigi
HAKKARAINEN Jouko
HIRVASNIEMI Petri
TAPIO Jannina

30:24
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 1 Light (60kg) PIHKOLA Jesse FIN
FREDRIKSSON Alexander SWE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAJKU PIRINEN Matteus OUTA
SOVO
IUV
KEMPY
KEI

TYNI Pirjo
LENKKERI Gigi
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
HIRVASNIEMI Petri
TAPIO Jannina

26:30
25:30
25:30
26:29
23:30

RED
BLUE

6 2 Light Welter (63.5kg) ISMAEL Umar FIN
BROMMAN Hampus SWE BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VUVO HAKKARAINEN Jouko OUTA
SWE
IUV
KEMPY
SKJ

TYNI Pirjo
YILMAZ Poli
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
HIRVASNIEMI Petri
KANDELIN Kai

27:29
28:28
26:30
26:30
27:29

RED
BLUE

7 3 Welter (67kg) SALO Peetu FIN
YLIMÄKI Miska FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IUV RUOTSALAINEN Jussi KAJKU
SOVO
KEI
SWE
SKJ

PIRINEN Matteus
LENKKERI Gigi
TAPIO Jannina
YILMAZ Poli
KANDELIN Kai

30:25
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

8 4 Middle (75kg) MENDOZA Erik SWE
TOLONEN Hannes FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SKJ KANDELIN Kai KAJKU
OUTA
KEMPY
VUVO
IUV

PIRINEN Matteus
TYNI Pirjo
HIRVASNIEMI Petri
HAKKARAINEN Jouko
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi

29:28
29:26
30:27
28:26
29:27
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Session 1

PE 8 SYYS 2023  17:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 5 Middle (75kg) HAKALA Aapo FIN
ERIKSSON Benjamin FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SOVO LENKKERI Gigi KAJKU
OUTA
KEMPY
SWE
KEI

PIRINEN Matteus
TYNI Pirjo
HIRVASNIEMI Petri
YILMAZ Poli
TAPIO Jannina

24:30
24:30
24:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 6 Light Heavy (80kg) TENHUNEN Heikki FIN
PRYTULA Viktor FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA TYNI Pirjo KAJKU
IUV
SKJ
VUVO
KEI

PIRINEN Matteus
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
KANDELIN Kai
HAKKARAINEN Jouko
TAPIO Jannina

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 7 Light Heavy (80kg) HAKALA Juko FIN
NYSTEDT Nikita FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE YILMAZ Poli SOVO
IUV
KEMPY
VUVO
KEI

LENKKERI Gigi
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
HIRVASNIEMI Petri
HAKKARAINEN Jouko
TAPIO Jannina

24:30
23:30
24:30
24:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 8 Heavy (86kg) KOURULA Lasse FIN
ENGLUND Max SWE BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VUVO HAKKARAINEN Jouko SOVO
IUV
KEMPY
OUTA
SKJ

LENKKERI Gigi
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
HIRVASNIEMI Petri
TYNI Pirjo
KANDELIN Kai

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

10:9

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 1

LA 9 SYYS 2023  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 5 Women's Fly (W48kg) VÄÄRÄLÄ Riikka FIN
RAIVIO Jasmiina FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KEI TAPIO Janniina SWE
KEMPY
SKJ
IUV
VUVO

YILMAZ Poli
HIRVASNIEMI Petri
KANDELIN Kai
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
HAKKARAINEN Jouko

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

2 6 Women's Light (W66kg) NISKANEN Iida FIN
HUTTUNEN Johanna FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAJKU PIRINEN Matteus SWE
SOVO
SKJ
OUTA
VUVO

YILMAZ Poli
LENKKERI Gigi
KANDELIN Kai
TYNI Pirjo
HAKKARAINEN Jouko

26:30
27:30
24:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

3 1 Light (60kg) KEMPPAINEN Santeri FIN
FREDRIKSSON Alexander SWE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IUV RUOTSALAINEN Jussi SWE
SOVO
KAJKU
KEMPY
KEI

YILMAZ Poli
LENKKERI Gigi
PIRINEN Matteus
HIRVASNIEMI Petri
TAPIO Janniina

27:30
29:28
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 2 Welter (67kg) SCOTT Kevin SWE
YLIMÄKI Miska FIN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

5 3 Light Heavy (80kg) PRYTULA Viktor FIN
NYSTEDT Nikita FIN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE YILMAZ Poli OUTA
VUVO
SKJ
KEMPY
KEI

TYNI Pirjo
HAKKARAINEN Jouko
KANDELIN Kai
HIRVASNIEMI Petri
TAPIO Janniina

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

6 4 Light Heavy (80kg) TENHUNEN Heikki FIN
HAKALA Juko FIN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SOVO LENKKERI Gigi OUTA
IUV
SKJ
KAJKU
KEI

TYNI Pirjo
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
KANDELIN Kai
PIRINEN Matteus
TAPIO Janniina

29:28
27:30
27:30
25:30
26:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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Session 2

LA 9 SYYS 2023  17:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 7 Light Welter (63,5kg) UMAR Ismail FIN

BROMMAN Hampus SWE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKJ KANDELIN Kai KAJKU

KEI

VUVO

IUV

SWE

PIRINEN Matteus

TAPIO Janniina

HAKKARAINEN Jouko

RUOTSALAINEN Jussi

YILMAZ Poli

28:29

30:27

28:26

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 8 Middle (75kg) MENDOZA Erik SWE

HAKALA Aapo FIN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OUTA TYNI Pirjo KAJKU

KEI

VUVO

SOVO

SWE

PIRINEN Matteus

TAPIO Janniina

HAKKARAINEN Jouko

LENKKERI Gigi

YILMAZ Poli

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 9 Middle (75kg) TOLONEN Hannes FIN

ERIKSSON Benjamin FIN BLUE RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OUTA TYNI Pirjo KAJKU

KEI

VUVO

SOVO

SWE

PIRINEN Matteus

TAPIO Janniina

HAKKARAINEN Jouko

LENKKERI Gigi

YILMAZ Poli

19:19

19:19

18:19

19:19

18:20

RED

BLUE

4 10 Heavy (86kg) MIKKONEN Kalle FIN

ENGLUND Max SWE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VUVO HAKKARAINEN Jouko KAJKU

SKJ

OUTA

IUV

KEMPY

PIRINEN Matteus

KANDELIN Kai

TYNI Pirjo

RUOTSALAINEN Jussi

HIRVASNIEMI Petri

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 11 Super Heavy (+92kg) RANTANEN Daniil FIN

TASLIM Hadi FIN

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE YILMAZ Poli SOVO

SKJ

OUTA

IUV

KEI

LENKKERI Gigi

KANDELIN Kai

TYNI Pirjo

RUOTSALAINEN Jussi

TAPIO Janniina

28:28

29:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points

Page 1 / 1

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



Ruska Tournament 2023 day 3
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Session 1

SU 10 SYYS 2023  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 10  (W63kg) LÄTTI Eeva FIN
NISKANEN Iida FIN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KEI TAPIO Janniina SWE
KEMPY
SKJ
IUV
VUVO

YILMAZ Poli
HIRVASNIEMI Petri
KANDELIN Kai
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
HAKKARAINEN Jouko

29:28
27:30
28:29
30:27
26:30

RED
BLUE

2 2 Welter (67kg) SCOTT Kevin SWE
SALO Peetu FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SKJ KANDELIN Kai SWE
OUTA
SOVO
KAJKU
VUVO

YILMAZ Poli
TYNI Pirjo
LENKKERI Gigi
PIRINEN Matteus
HAKKARAINEN Jouko

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:24

RED
BLUE

3 7  (W48kg) MYLLYMÄKI Laura FIN
VÄÄRÄLÄ Riikka FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IUV RUOTSALAINEN Jussi SWE
KEI
SKJ
KAJKU
VUVO

YILMAZ Poli
TAPIO Janniina
KANDELIN Kai
PIRINEN Matteus
HAKKARAINEN Jouko

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:25
30:24

RED
BLUE

4 8  (W57kg) VIITANEN Vilma FIN
SVENSSON Sara SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SOVO LENKKERI Gigi OUTA
KEI
SKJ
KAJKU
KEMPY

TYNI Pirjo
TAPIO Janniina
KANDELIN Kai
PIRINEN Matteus
HIRVASNIEMI Petri

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

5 9  (W63kg) HUTTUNEN Johanna FIN
KOVALAINEN Krista FIN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VUVO HAKKARAINEN Jouko OUTA
SWE
SKJ
IUV
KEMPY

TYNI Pirjo
YILMAZ Poli
KANDELIN Kai
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
HIRVASNIEMI Petri

27:30
27:30
29:28
30:27
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 1 Light (60kg) PIHKOLA Jesse FIN
KEMPPAINEN Santeri FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA TYNI Pirjo SOVO
SWE
KEI
IUV
KAJKU

LENKKERI Gigi
YILMAZ Poli
TAPIO Janniina
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
PIRINEN Matteus

25:30
25:30
24:30
24:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 3 Middle (75kg) MENDOZA Erik SWE
ERIKSSON Benjamin FIN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAJKU PIRINEN Matteus SOVO
SWE
SKJ
IUV
VUVO

LENKKERI Gigi
YILMAZ Poli
KANDELIN Kai
RUOTSALAINEN Jussi
HAKKARAINEN Jouko

29:28
30:26
29:28
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 4 Light Heavy (80kg) NYSTEDT Nikita FIN
TENHUNEN Heikki FIN

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE YILMAZ Poli SOVO
KEI
OUTA
KEMPY
VUVO

LENKKERI Gigi
TAPIO Janniina
TYNI Pirjo
HIRVASNIEMI Petri
HAKKARAINEN Jouko

-
-
-
-
-
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Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z01_C74 2.0 Report Created  SU 10 SYYS 2023 16:27 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

SU 10 SYYS 2023  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 5 Light Heavy (80kg) HAKALA Juko FIN
PRYTULA Viktor FIN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

10 6 Super Heavy (+92kg) RANTANEN Daniil FIN
TASLIM Hadi FIN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number WO Walkover WP Win on points
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